 ZHEJIANG DELI CONNECTORS CO.,LTD.
Product Name PHD series Rev. A
Part Number. 20004 Date 2009-08-01
CONN TYPE 2.0 mm  WTB CONN Page 1/7
                     Prepared by :   Zhang Wen Jing
                      Date :   2009.08.01
                Checked by :   Zhang Ren Chuan
                      Date :   2009.08.01

 0.15
A 20004 6  1 XX
ORDERING INFORMATION
DATE:09/08/01
DATE:09/08/01
DATE:09/08/01
CHKD: Zhang Ren Chuan
PRODUCT NAME:
DR: Zhang Wen Jing
APPD:Ren An De
X°
:
±
 3.0°
±
 1.0°
±
 2.0°
.XX°
:
.X°
:6
PHD-A7
CONN.TYPE
PART NO.
A20004XXXX
      2.00 mm Pitch
Wire To Board  Wafer
TITLE:
PART NO:
UNITS:  mm
SCALE:  N/A
REV.:    A
PAGE: 1/1
8
NO.OF CIRCUIT
COLOR  6:YELLOW
COMMON TYPE
4
5
Material : Nylon 66  UL94-V0(2).
Mates with Y20006XXXX  Series Housing.
Available in 04 through 60 Circuits.
REVISION DESCRIPTION
NOTES
REV.
6
7
APPD
DATE 8
EF D C B A
Pin Material : Brass / Tin-Plated.
0.50mm Square Pin.
2.00± 0.1
2.00± 0.1
A±
 0.2
PCB LAYOUT
∅0.8 +
0.1
 - 0